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Rotation-resistance properties to use without swivel

12-strand compacted rope, lubricated during stranding and closing
High resistance to crushing and abrasion

Achieves very good bending fatigue results and good flexibility
High breaking load resistance

Rope construction: 24x7, Warrington steel core
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 12385-4

RCN: 23-1
Tolerance @: +1% to +4%
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Part Code

104100726270249

104100806270249

104100906270249

104101006270249

104101106270249

104101206270249

104101306270249

104101406270249

104101606270249

104101806270249

104102006270249
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Tensile strength
N/mm?
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Steel area
mm?

Min. Breaking force
kN.

Finish

Galvanized
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Galvanized

Weight
kg/100m

Delivery time
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