

Luffing crane

Self-erected crane

Tower crane



DURAhoist 24C

Product information

 $\mathbb{Z}\mathbb{Z}$









- Rotation-resistance properties to use without swivel
- 12-strand compacted rope, lubricated during stranding and closing
- High resistance to crushing and abrasion
- Achieves very good bending fatigue results and good flexibility
- High breaking load resistance

Rope construction: 24x7, Warrington steel core

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 12385-4

RCN: 23-1

Tolerance Ø: +1% to +4%

Part Code	Rope Diameter, mm	Tensile strength N/mm²	Steel area mm²	Min. Breaking force kN.	Finish	Weight kg/100m	Delivery time
104100726270249	7.2	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104100806270249	8	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104100906270249	9	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101006270249	10	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101106270249	11	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101206270249	12	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101306270249	13	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101406270249	14	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101606270249	16	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104101806270249	18	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-
104102006270249	20	1,960	-	-	Galvanized	-	-